
Robert Zemel Counselor

Assistant Principal (281) 807-8000

(281) 807-8000

(281) 807-8000Assistant Principal

Cynthia Guinn-Peterson Assistant Principal (281) 807-8000

Name Title Phone

Dr. Abe Lozano  Principal

Emily Francis Associate Principal (281) 807-8012

Lesley Ward

(281) 807-8097

Director of Instruction (281) 807-8000

Justin Gomez

Joseph Hartley Assistant Principal (281) 807-8000

Counselor

Holly Netterville Assistant Principal

Jayme Styles

Jeremy Turner (281) 807-8000Assistant Principal

Miguel Vasquez Assistant Principal

Brandi Blomquist Counselor

Monica Iles Counselor

(281) 807-8000

Ashley Young-Golden

Stacey Fernandez Counselor

Erica Bell Counselor

Dominique Thomas

Angelica Izaguirre Counselor
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monica.iles@cfisd.net

erica.bell@cfisd.net

dominique.thomas@cfisd.net

Counselor

(281) 807-8049

robert.zemel@cfisd.net

angelica.izaguirre@cfisd.net

ashley.younggolden@cfisd.net

stacey.fernandez@cfisd.net

E-Mail

abe.lozano@cfisd.net

emily.quezadafrancis@cfisd.net

lesley.ward@cfisd.net

justin.gomez@cfisd.net

cynthia.guinnpeterson@cfisd.net

joseph.hartley@cfisd.net

holly.netterville@cfisd.net

jamye.styles@cfisd.net

jeremy.turner@cfisd.net

miguel.vasquez@cfisd.net

brandi.blomquist@cfisd.net
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